TELEPHONE RECORD (ALI) TRANSACTIONS CURRENT MONTH NOTES: 

V2X processed 37 TN CRs related to the Dispatchable Location Project during the current month. 

OPEN TELEPHONE RECORD (ALI) DISCREPANCY STATUS: 

• There are currently 411 Open TN CRs. 

Four hundred and eleven (411) Open TN CR transactions are a result of the Dispatchable Location project.  V2X continues 

to monitor and track the progress of the Referred records.  Once a telephone number is submitted to Intrado for correction, 

it must be verified against HT records and/or approved by the customer.